
Product Name Dimensions (mm) Energy�Efficiency Weight (kg)Power (W) Luminous Flux (lm)

DATASHEET

Technical dataMax ambient temp (°C):

Min ambient temp (°C):

IP-rating:

IK-rating:

Product warranty:

Technical Data

General
Product family:

Electrical number:

Customer code:

Electrical Data
Minimum Input Voltage -10% (VAC):

Maximum Input voltage +10% (VAC):

Minimum Frequency -5% (Hz):

Maximum Frequency +5% (Hz):

PF:

Ballast/Driver
Type of Ballast/Driver:

Number of Ballast/Driver:

Control Type:

Manufacturer:

Driver IP-Rating:

Light Data
Light Source:

Chip Manufacturer:

SDCM�(McAdams):

CRI:

CCT:

Optic

Output Angle (°):

UGR:

CRI�

Rev.�No.:

YEARS
WARRANTY

FL-BACK-G2 Backlit LED Panel
20240108-1

>80 5-7

FL-BACK-G2-6060-21W

FL-BACK-G2-6060-25W

FL-BACK-G2-6060-30W

FL-BACK-G2-6060-40W

FL-BACK-G2-12030-21W

FL-BACK-G2-12030-25W

FL-BACK-G2-12030-30W

FL-BACK-G2-12030-40W

595x595x37

595x595x37

595x595x37

595x595x37

1195x295x37

1195x295x37

1195x295x37

1195x295x37

21

25

30

40

21

25

30

40

3423 (@4000K)

4000 (@4000K)

4680 (@4000K)

6080 (@4000K)

3423 (@4000K)

4000 (@4000K)

4680 (@4000K)

6080 (@4000K)

163lm/W

160lm/W

156lm/W

152lm/W

163lm/W

160lm/W

156lm/W

152lm/W

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

 

 

 

* * *

*(+/- 10 %) 
Weight is informed for panels only, Value is Net weight without drivers.

FL-BACK-G2 Backlit LED Panel

45

-30

40 / 44

02

5-7

220

240

50

60

>0.9

Constant Current

1

On-Off & DALI 2 / Push Dimmable/Casambi

Lifud or Tridonic

20

LED

<3

>80

3000 K / 4000 K / 5000 / 5700 K 

90°

<19

4440 


